
Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1254 1 SZARSZEWSKI Maik GER 6

8/ 1062 8 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 2

5/ 1167 5 CHOPYK Taras UKR 1

4/ 1206 4 GILBERT Stephane FRA 7

3/ 1210 3 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS 6

11/ 1039 11 KISIEL Henryk POL 0

7/ 1148 7 ZEEMAN Gerard NED 4

2/ 1214 2 SAWICKI Piotr POL 6

SZARSZEWSKI M (GER)

7

GILBERT S (FRA)

3

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6

SAWICKI P (POL)

2

SZARSZEWSKI M (GER)

5 T.7

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6 T.9

GILBERT S (FRA)

2

SAWICKI P (POL)

6

GOLD

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

SILVER

SZARSZEWSKI M (GER)

BRONZE

SAWICKI P (POL)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1254 1 SZARSZEWSKI Maik GER  

-Bye-  

9/ 1055 9 WYSS Christian SUI 2

8/ 1062 8 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 6

5/ 1167 5 CHOPYK Taras UKR 6

12/ 1032 12 BORISOV Valentin RUS 0

13/ 976 13 WIEGERS Frank NED 1

4/ 1206 4 GILBERT Stephane FRA 7

3/ 1210 3 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS 6

14/ 813 14 SMONDEK Milan CZE 2

11/ 1039 11 KISIEL Henryk POL 6

6/ 1148 6 OEHME Mario GER 4

7/ 1148 7 ZEEMAN Gerard NED 6

10/ 1050 10 JONASTS Gints LAT 4

15/ 292 15 PAJOVIC Mladen SRB 0

2/ 1214 2 SAWICKI Piotr POL 6

SZARSZEWSKI M (GER)

6

CHALOUPSKY M (CZE)

2

CHOPYK T (UKR)

1

GILBERT S (FRA)

7

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6

KISIEL H (POL)

0

ZEEMAN G (NED)

4

SAWICKI P (POL)

6
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1227 1 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR 6

9/ 949 9 CERNA Miroslava CZE 0

5/ 1130 5 MELLE Ieva LAT 6

4/ 1158 4 SIDKOVA Marketa CZE 4

3/ 1187 3 VOLYNETS Iryna UKR 6

6/ 1078 6 RYZHOVA Natalia RUS 2

7/ 1050 7 RAKHLETSOVA Svetlana RUS 6

2/ 1207 2 HESS Jennifer GER 0

DZOBA-BALYAN R (UKR)

6

MELLE I (LAT)

0

VOLYNETS I (UKR)

0

RAKHLETSOVA S (RUS)

6

DZOBA-BALYAN R (UKR)

6

RAKHLETSOVA S (RUS)

4

MELLE I (LAT)

6

VOLYNETS I (UKR)

4

GOLD

DZOBA-BALYAN R (UKR)

SILVER

RAKHLETSOVA S (RUS)

BRONZE

MELLE I (LAT)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1227 1 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR  

-Bye-  

9/ 949 9 CERNA Miroslava CZE 6

8/ 1018 8 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE 0

5/ 1130 5 MELLE Ieva LAT  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 1158 4 SIDKOVA Marketa CZE  

3/ 1187 3 VOLYNETS Iryna UKR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 1078 6 RYZHOVA Natalia RUS  

7/ 1050 7 RAKHLETSOVA Svetlana RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 1207 2 HESS Jennifer GER  

DZOBA-BALYAN R (UKR)

6

CERNA M (CZE)

0

MELLE I (LAT)

6

SIDKOVA M (CZE)

4

VOLYNETS I (UKR)

6

RYZHOVA N (RUS)

2

RAKHLETSOVA S (RUS)

6

HESS J (GER)

0
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1289 1 LASVENES Alexandre FRA 6

8/ 1230 8 CHAYKA Roman UKR 2

5/ 1253 5 OUYN Mikhail RUS 7

4/ 1259 4 KHUTAKOV Sergey RUS 3

3/ 1276 3 SHESTAKOV Oleg RUS 6 T.10

11/ 1186 11 KOSTAL Vaclav CZE 5 T.7

7/ 1238 7 KOPIY Yuriy UKR 1

2/ 1288 2 TUCHINOV Timur RUS 7

LASVENES A (FRA)

6

OUYN M (RUS)

0

SHESTAKOV O (RUS)

5 T.9

TUCHINOV T (RUS)

5 *

LASVENES A (FRA)

6

TUCHINOV T (RUS)

4

OUYN M (RUS)

6

SHESTAKOV O (RUS)

0

GOLD

LASVENES A (FRA)

SILVER

TUCHINOV T (RUS)

BRONZE

OUYN M (RUS)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1289 1 LASVENES Alexandre FRA  

-Bye-  

17/ 1044 17 LEZANSKI Tomasz POL 6

16/ 1130 16 CORDEIRO Francisco BRA 4

9/ 1210 9 GUERIN Maxime FRA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

8/ 1230 8 CHAYKA Roman UKR  

5/ 1253 5 OUYN Mikhail RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

12/ 1176 12 ALPERS Mathias GER  

13/ 1151 13 REZENDE Luciano Reinaldo BRA 6

20/ 562 20 UZELAC Veselin SRB 2

-Bye-  

4/ 1259 4 KHUTAKOV Sergey RUS  

3/ 1276 3 SHESTAKOV Oleg RUS  

-Bye-  

19/ 995 19 PERES Janos HUN 1

14/ 1144 14 SOUZA Diogo Rodrigues BRA 7

11/ 1186 11 KOSTAL Vaclav CZE  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 1240 6 CABREIRA Armando FRA  

7/ 1238 7 KOPIY Yuriy UKR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

10/ 1191 10 MEUNIER Fabrice FRA  

15/ 1133 15 FORGO Dejan SRB 6

18/ 1002 18 AMARBAYASGALAN Ankhbayar MGL 2

-Bye-  

2/ 1288 2 TUCHINOV Timur RUS  

LASVENES A (FRA)

6

LEZANSKI T (POL)

2

GUERIN M (FRA)

2

CHAYKA R (UKR)

6

OUYN M (RUS)

6

ALPERS M (GER)

4

REZENDE LR (BRA)

4

KHUTAKOV S (RUS)

6

SHESTAKOV O (RUS)

6

SOUZA DR (BRA)

2

KOSTAL V (CZE)

7

CABREIRA A (FRA)

3

KOPIY Y (UKR)

7

MEUNIER F (FRA)

1

FORGO D (SRB)

2

TUCHINOV T (RUS)

6

LASVENES A (FRA)

6

CHAYKA R (UKR)

2

OUYN M (RUS)

7

KHUTAKOV S (RUS)

3

SHESTAKOV O (RUS)

6 T.10

KOSTAL V (CZE)

5 T.7

KOPIY Y (UKR)

1

TUCHINOV T (RUS)

7
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1242 1 BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL 6

8/ 1113 8 GALIKEEVA Raliya RUS 0

12/ 1065 12 PAVUK Nataliia UKR 0

4/ 1193 4 GERRITS Silvia NED 6

3/ 1209 3 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 6

11/ 1095 11 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 4

10/ 1102 10 COMTE Magali SUI 6 T.9

2/ 1215 2 BATOROVA Irina RUS 5 T.6

BYAMBASUREN J (MGL)

7

GERRITS S (NED)

1

OLSZEWSKA M (POL)

6

COMTE M (SUI)

0

BYAMBASUREN J (MGL)

6

OLSZEWSKA M (POL)

0

GERRITS S (NED)

6

COMTE M (SUI)

0

GOLD

BYAMBASUREN J (MGL)

SILVER

OLSZEWSKA M (POL)

BRONZE

GERRITS S (NED)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1242 1 BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL  

-Bye-  

9/ 1109 9 WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL 4

8/ 1113 8 GALIKEEVA Raliya RUS 5

5/ 1176 5 DUBOC Brigitte FRA 2

12/ 1065 12 PAVUK Nataliia UKR 6

13/ 942 13 LAYOLLE Patricia ONeill BRA 2

4/ 1193 4 GERRITS Silvia NED 6

3/ 1209 3 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL  

-Bye-  

11/ 1095 11 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 6

6/ 1153 6 BUKANSKA Alicja POL 0

7/ 1146 7 GIVERNAU Giraud Juliette FRA 0

10/ 1102 10 COMTE Magali SUI 6

-Bye-  

2/ 1215 2 BATOROVA Irina RUS  

BYAMBASUREN J (MGL)

6

GALIKEEVA R (RUS)

0

PAVUK N (UKR)

0

GERRITS S (NED)

6

OLSZEWSKA M (POL)

6

BUYANJARGAL OE (MGL)

4

COMTE M (SUI)

6 T.9

BATOROVA I (RUS)

5 T.6
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class W1 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 648 1 MURPHY Norbert CAN 131

8/ 514 8 BARTOS Petr CZE 119

5/ 620 5 HERTER Uwe GER 120

4/ 627 4 KINNUNEN Osmo FIN 112

3/ 629 3 KINIK Peter SVK 138

6/ 580 6 DRAHONINSKY David CZE 137

7/ 517 7 SHIELDS Jerry USA 128

2/ 639 2 ANTONIOS Jean-Pierre FIN 132

MURPHY N (CAN)

131

HERTER U (GER)

128

KINIK P (SVK)

138

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

126

MURPHY N (CAN)

125 T.9

KINIK P (SVK)

125 T.8

HERTER U (GER)

114

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

128

GOLD

MURPHY N (CAN)

SILVER

KINIK P (SVK)

BRONZE

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

AR_C75B Page 9/22Report Created: 06 Jul 2013 15:49



Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class W1 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 648 1 MURPHY Norbert CAN  

-Bye-  

9/ 499 9 CAP Vladimir CZE 112

8/ 514 8 BARTOS Petr CZE 129

5/ 620 5 HERTER Uwe GER  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 627 4 KINNUNEN Osmo FIN  

3/ 629 3 KINIK Peter SVK  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 580 6 DRAHONINSKY David CZE  

7/ 517 7 SHIELDS Jerry USA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 639 2 ANTONIOS Jean-Pierre FIN  

MURPHY N (CAN)

131

BARTOS P (CZE)

119

HERTER U (GER)

120

KINNUNEN O (FIN)

112

KINIK P (SVK)

138

DRAHONINSKY D (CZE)

137

SHIELDS J (USA)

128

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

132
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 655 1 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS 139

9/ 547 9 LILJA Mia SWE 114

5/ 644 5 MARKITANTOVA Kseniya UKR 131

4/ 649 4 REPPE Zandra SWE 132

3/ 652 3 KUPCZYK Lucia GER 131

6/ 635 6 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 135

7/ 616 7 DUDZAKOVA Klaudia SVK 126

2/ 652 2 VAN NEST Karen CAN 137

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

133

REPPE Z (SWE)

131

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)

132

VAN NEST K (CAN)

136

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

134

VAN NEST K (CAN)

126

REPPE Z (SWE)

124

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)

136

GOLD

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

SILVER

VAN NEST K (CAN)

BRONZE

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 655 1 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS  

-Bye-  

9/ 547 9 LILJA Mia SWE 122

8/ 562 8 NIKITENKO Bohdana UKR 117

5/ 644 5 MARKITANTOVA Kseniya UKR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 649 4 REPPE Zandra SWE  

3/ 652 3 KUPCZYK Lucia GER  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 635 6 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS  

7/ 616 7 DUDZAKOVA Klaudia SVK  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 652 2 VAN NEST Karen CAN  

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

139

LILJA M (SWE)

114

MARKITANTOVA K (UKR)

131

REPPE Z (SWE)

132

KUPCZYK L (GER)

131

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)

135

DUDZAKOVA K (SVK)

126

VAN NEST K (CAN)

137
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 695 1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA 143

9/ 673 9 FORSBERG Jere FIN 141

5/ 676 5 IVANOV Mikhail RUS 139

4/ 676 4 KASCAK Peter SVK 143

3/ 676 3 IMBODEN Martin SUI 142

27/ 653 27 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 136

7/ 675 7 MIZE Jonathan USA 139

2/ 683 2 KANTCZAK Marek POL 137

STUTZMAN M (USA)

144

KASCAK P (SVK)

142

IMBODEN M (SUI)

144

MIZE J (USA)

140

STUTZMAN M (USA)

142

IMBODEN M (SUI)

139

KASCAK P (SVK)

138

MIZE J (USA)

139

GOLD

STUTZMAN M (USA)

SILVER

IMBODEN M (SUI)

BRONZE

MIZE J (USA)
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 695 1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA  

-Bye-  

33/ 641 33 DENYS Alec CAN 134

32/ 643 32 PAVLIK Marcel SVK 136

17/ 660 17 LARSSON Robert SWE  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

16/ 663 16 JOHANSEN John Olaf NOR  

9/ 673 9 FORSBERG Jere FIN  

-Bye-  

41/ 620 41 NOVAK Tomas CZE 129

24/ 655 24 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey RUS 132

25/ 655 25 BARTOS Leos CZE 144

40/ 624 40 HORDON Orest UKR 121

-Bye-  

8/ 674 8 PEREIRA Eric FRA  

5/ 676 5 IVANOV Mikhail RUS  

-Bye-  

37/ 627 37 LYOCSA Imrich SVK 131

28/ 652 28 JUKKA Petäjä FIN 136

21/ 657 21 MARECAK Marian SVK 138

44/ 468 44 KATO Nikola SRB 113

-Bye-  

12/ 668 12 NAZAR Pavlo UKR  

13/ 668 13 BENNETT Eric USA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

20/ 657 20 MÜLLER Michael GER  

29/ 651 29 WU Tung HKG 134

36/ 631 36 CLAESSON Pierre SWE 142

-Bye-  

4/ 676 4 KASCAK Peter SVK  

STUTZMAN M (USA)

143

PAVLIK M (SVK)

133

LARSSON R (SWE)

135

JOHANSEN JO (NOR)

132

FORSBERG J (FIN)

137

SHCHERBAKOV A (RUS)

135

BARTOS L (CZE)

139

PEREIRA E (FRA)

141

IVANOV M (RUS)

137

JUKKA P (FIN)

136

MARECAK M (SVK)

136

NAZAR P (UKR)

140

BENNETT E (USA)

131 T.8

MÜLLER M (GER)

131 T.6

CLAESSON P (SWE)

137

KASCAK P (SVK)

140

STUTZMAN M (USA)

144

LARSSON R (SWE)

134

FORSBERG J (FIN)

143

PEREIRA E (FRA)

140

IVANOV M (RUS)

138

NAZAR P (UKR)

137

BENNETT E (USA)

136

KASCAK P (SVK)

139

STUTZMAN M (USA)

143

FORSBERG J (FIN)

141

IVANOV M (RUS)

139

KASCAK P (SVK)

143
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 676 3 IMBODEN Martin SUI  

-Bye-  

35/ 633 35 URR Krisztian HUN 127

30/ 647 30 GUIGNET Patrick FRA 136

19/ 659 19 OLLI Vesa FIN  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

14/ 664 14 EVANS Kevin CAN  

11/ 671 11 DZIADYK Ivan UKR  

-Bye-  

43/ 471 43 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE 93

22/ 657 22 DUDKA Adam POL 136

27/ 653 27 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 137

38/ 625 38 HUDSON Robert CAN 132

-Bye-  

6/ 675 6 HAUDOIN Franck FRA  

7/ 675 7 MIZE Jonathan USA  

-Bye-  

39/ 625 39 WONG Siu HKG 130

26/ 654 26 DIKTOVANNYY Mikhail RUS 137

23/ 656 23 KLICH Jiri CZE 136

42/ 620 42 KOZLOV Ivan RUS 130

-Bye-  

10/ 672 10 DENTON Lewis USA  

15/ 663 15 KARLSEN Trond André NOR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

18/ 659 18 STRAUB Stefan GER  

31/ 645 31 KORNATOWSKI Krzysztof POL 136

34/ 638 34 ZELENKA Jaroslav CZE 125

-Bye-  

2/ 683 2 KANTCZAK Marek POL  

IMBODEN M (SUI)

141

GUIGNET P (FRA)

136

OLLI V (FIN)

131

EVANS K (CAN)

133

DZIADYK I (UKR)

129

DUDKA A (POL)

133

JOHANNESSEN M (NOR)

136 T.10

HAUDOIN F (FRA)

136 T.9

MIZE J (USA)

145

DIKTOVANNYY M (RUS)

136

KLICH J (CZE)

143

DENTON L (USA)

145

KARLSEN TA (NOR)

136

STRAUB S (GER)

133

KORNATOWSKI K (POL)

133

KANTCZAK M (POL)

139

IMBODEN M (SUI)

142

EVANS K (CAN)

138

DUDKA A (POL)

130

JOHANNESSEN M (NOR)

142

MIZE J (USA)

141

DENTON L (USA)

138

KARLSEN TA (NOR)

129

KANTCZAK M (POL)

137

IMBODEN M (SUI)

142

JOHANNESSEN M (NOR)

136

MIZE J (USA)

139

KANTCZAK M (POL)

137
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS Russia 1210 /03 6 6 6 6 T.9
2 SZARSZEWSKI Maik GER Germany 1254 /01 -Bye- 6 7 5 T.7
3 SAWICKI Piotr POL Poland 1214 /02 6 6 2 6
4 GILBERT Stephane FRA France 1206 /04 7 7 3 2
5 ZEEMAN Gerard NED Netherland 1148 /07 6 4 (0)
6 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE Czech Republic 1062 /08 6 2 (0)
7 CHOPYK Taras UKR Ukraine 1167 /05 6 1 (0)
8 KISIEL Henryk POL Poland 1039 /11 6 0 (0)
9 BORISOV Valentin RUS Russia 1032 /12 0
9 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 1050 /10 4
9 OEHME Mario GER Germany 1148 /06 4
9 PAJOVIC Mladen SRB Serbia 292 /15 0
9 SMONDEK Milan CZE Czech Republic 813 /14 2
9 WIEGERS Frank NED Netherland 976 /13 1
9 WYSS Christian SUI Switzerland 1055 /09 2
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR Ukraine 1227 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 RAKHLETSOVA Svetlana RUS Russia 1050 /07 -Bye- 6 6 4
3 MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia 1130 /05 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 VOLYNETS Iryna UKR Ukraine 1187 /03 -Bye- 6 0 4
5 SIDKOVA Marketa CZE Czech Republic 1158 /04 -Bye- 4 (0)
6 RYZHOVA Natalia RUS Russia 1078 /06 -Bye- 2 (0)
7 CERNA Miroslava CZE Czech Republic 949 /09 6 0 (0)
7 HESS Jennifer GER Germany 1207 /02 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE Czech Republic 1018 /08 0
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LASVENES Alexandre FRA France 1289 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 TUCHINOV Timur RUS Russia 1288 /02 -Bye- 6 7 5 4
3 OUYN Mikhail RUS Russia 1253 /05 -Bye- 6 7 0 6
4 SHESTAKOV Oleg RUS Russia 1276 /03 -Bye- 6 6 5 0
5 KOSTAL Vaclav CZE Czech Republic 1186 /11 -Bye- 7 5 (0)
6 KHUTAKOV Sergey RUS Russia 1259 /04 -Bye- 6 3 (0)
7 CHAYKA Roman UKR Ukraine 1230 /08 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
8 KOPIY Yuriy UKR Ukraine 1238 /07 -Bye- 7 1 (0)
9 ALPERS Mathias GER Germany 1176 /12 -Bye- 4
9 CABREIRA Armando FRA France 1240 /06 -Bye- 3
9 FORGO Dejan SRB Serbia 1133 /15 6 2
9 GUERIN Maxime FRA France 1210 /09 -Bye- 2
9 LEZANSKI Tomasz POL Poland 1044 /17 6 2
9 MEUNIER Fabrice FRA France 1191 /10 -Bye- 1
9 REZENDE Luciano Reinaldo BRA Brasil 1151 /13 6 4
9 SOUZA Diogo Rodrigues BRA Brasil 1144 /14 7 2
17 AMARBAYASGALAN Ankhbayar MGL Mongolia 1002 /18 2
17 CORDEIRO Francisco BRA Brasil 1130 /16 4
17 PERES Janos HUN Hungary 995 /19 1
17 UZELAC Veselin SRB Serbia 562 /20 2
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Recurve Bow Class Standing Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL Mongolia 1242 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL Poland 1209 /03 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 GERRITS Silvia NED Netherland 1193 /04 6 6 1 6
4 COMTE Magali SUI Switzerland 1102 /10 6 6 0 0
5 BATOROVA Irina RUS Russia 1215 /02 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL Mongolia 1095 /11 6 4 (0)
7 GALIKEEVA Raliya RUS Russia 1113 /08 5 0 (0)
7 PAVUK Nataliia UKR Ukraine 1065 /12 6 0 (0)
9 BUKANSKA Alicja POL Poland 1153 /06 0
9 DUBOC Brigitte FRA France 1176 /05 2
9 GIVERNAU Giraud Juliette FRA France 1146 /07 0
9 LAYOLLE Patricia ONeill BRA Brasil 942 /13 2
9 WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL Poland 1109 /09 4
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class W1 Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MURPHY Norbert CAN Canada 648 /01 -Bye- 131 131 125 T.9
2 KINIK Peter SVK Slovakia 629 /03 -Bye- 138 138 125 T.8
3 ANTONIOS Jean-Pierre FIN Finland 639 /02 -Bye- 132 126 128
4 HERTER Uwe GER Germany 620 /05 -Bye- 120 128 114
5 DRAHONINSKY David CZE Czech Republic 580 /06 -Bye- 137
6 SHIELDS Jerry USA United States 517 /07 -Bye- 128
7 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech Republic 514 /08 129 119
8 KINNUNEN Osmo FIN Finland 627 /04 -Bye- 112
9 CAP Vladimir CZE Czech Republic 499 /09 112
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS Russia 655 /01 -Bye- 139 133 134
2 VAN NEST Karen CAN Canada 652 /02 -Bye- 137 136 126
3 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS Russia 635 /06 -Bye- 135 132 136
4 REPPE Zandra SWE Sweden 649 /04 -Bye- 132 131 124
5 KUPCZYK Lucia GER Germany 652 /03 -Bye- 131
5 MARKITANTOVA Kseniya UKR Ukraine 644 /05 -Bye- 131
7 DUDZAKOVA Klaudia SVK Slovakia 616 /07 -Bye- 126
8 LILJA Mia SWE Sweden 547 /09 122 114
9 NIKITENKO Bohdana UKR Ukraine 562 /08 117
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji,
Czech Republic

01-07 Jul 2013

Para-Archery World Ranking Tournament 2013

Compound Bow Class Open Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA United States 695 /01 -Bye- 143 144 143 144 142
2 IMBODEN Martin SUI Switzerland 676 /03 -Bye- 141 142 142 144 139
3 MIZE Jonathan USA United States 675 /07 -Bye- 145 141 139 140 139
4 KASCAK Peter SVK Slovakia 676 /04 -Bye- 140 139 143 142 138
5 FORSBERG Jere FIN Finland 673 /09 -Bye- 137 143 141
6 IVANOV Mikhail RUS Russia 676 /05 -Bye- 137 138 139
7 KANTCZAK Marek POL Poland 683 /02 -Bye- 139 137 137
8 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR Norway 653 /27 137 136 142 136
9 BENNETT Eric USA United States 668 /13 -Bye- 131 136
9 DENTON Lewis USA United States 672 /10 -Bye- 145 138
9 DUDKA Adam POL Poland 657 /22 136 133 130
9 EVANS Kevin CAN Canada 664 /14 -Bye- 133 138
9 KARLSEN Trond André NOR Norway 663 /15 -Bye- 136 129
9 LARSSON Robert SWE Sweden 660 /17 -Bye- 135 134
9 NAZAR Pavlo UKR Ukraine 668 /12 -Bye- 140 137
9 PEREIRA Eric FRA France 674 /08 -Bye- 141 140
17 BARTOS Leos CZE Czech Republic 655 /25 144 139
17 CLAESSON Pierre SWE Sweden 631 /36 142 137
17 DIKTOVANNYY Mikhail RUS Russia 654 /26 137 136
17 DZIADYK Ivan UKR Ukraine 671 /11 -Bye- 129
17 GUIGNET Patrick FRA France 647 /30 136 136
17 HAUDOIN Franck FRA France 675 /06 -Bye- 136
17 JOHANSEN John Olaf NOR Norway 663 /16 -Bye- 132
17 JUKKA Petäjä FIN Finland 652 /28 136 136
17 KLICH Jiri CZE Czech Republic 656 /23 136 143
17 KORNATOWSKI Krzysztof POL Poland 645 /31 136 133
17 MARECAK Marian SVK Slovakia 657 /21 138 136
17 MÜLLER Michael GER Germany 657 /20 -Bye- 131
17 OLLI Vesa FIN Finland 659 /19 -Bye- 131
17 PAVLIK Marcel SVK Slovakia 643 /32 136 133
17 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey RUS Russia 655 /24 132 135
17 STRAUB Stefan GER Germany 659 /18 -Bye- 133
33 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE Sweden 471 /43 93
33 DENYS Alec CAN Canada 641 /33 134
33 HORDON Orest UKR Ukraine 624 /40 121
33 HUDSON Robert CAN Canada 625 /38 132
33 KATO Nikola SRB Serbia 468 /44 113
33 KOZLOV Ivan RUS Russia 620 /42 130
33 LYOCSA Imrich SVK Slovakia 627 /37 131
33 NOVAK Tomas CZE Czech Republic 620 /41 129
33 URR Krisztian HUN Hungary 633 /35 127
33 WONG Siu HKG Hong Kong 625 /39 130
33 WU Tung HKG Hong Kong 651 /29 134
33 ZELENKA Jaroslav CZE Czech Republic 638 /34 125
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